

CENTURY MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
INCHCAPE CENTRE
SINGAPORE 128462

Insurer Reference: SNJ929C
Repairer Reference: CM297/SNJ929C
Date calculated: 14/01/2025 2:42 PM

Full Report
Registration: SNJ929C
Printed: 14/01/2025 2:42 PM

Summary Information

Claim

Location:	Singapore (SG)	Work Provider:	Income Insurance Limited
Printed by:	Loh Chen Khuan	Currency:	SGD
Claim Reference:	SNJ929C	Date of Incident:	22/11/24
Estimated Repair Time:	14	Hire Car Start:	
Actual Repair Days:		Hire Car End:	

Vehicle Details

Vehicle

Manufacturer:	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model:	CLA (C118)
Sub Model:	CLA 200
Model Sheet Number:	03 L7 44
Registration:	SNJ929C
VIN number:	WDD1183872N018864
Odometer:	

Model Specs

FR PRODUCTION START	DYNAMIC SELECT	ILLUMINAT AMBIENTE	KNEE AIRBAG
INNER HEADLINING	SPORT S-WHEEL LEATH	MODEL 2020	DR MIRROR GPS AERIAL
AIR CON THERMATIC	CRUISE CONTROL	ERM BRAKE ASSIST	TRIM CARBON LOOK
TOUCHPAD	HEADUNIT ASIA	CONNECT 20 MID	DIGITAL INSTRUMENTS
MEDIA DISPLAY	H-LAMP LED HIGH PER	LIGHT-/VIEW PACKAGE	LEATHER PAD ARTICO
FOLDING REAR SEAT	PROGRESSIVE	DOUBLE CUP HOLDER	ELEC FOLD DR MIRRORS
SILL MLDG ILLUMINAT	OUT/IN MIRR AUTO DIM	S/BELT W/WARNING DEV	DRIVER SEAT MEMORY
PASS SEAT MEMORY	LUMBAR SUPPORT	MIRROR PACKAGE	STORAGE BOX
SEAT COMFORT PACKAGE	ADVANTAGE PACKAGE	SUN VISOR SPEC FUNC	REARVIEW CAMERA
ACTIVE CARBON FILTER	KEYLESS GO	LOAD COMPART PACKAGE	TYRE PRESSURE SENSOR
7-SPEED AUTOMATIC	SHIFT PADDLE ON STRG	COMFORT SUSPENSION	TYRES 225/45 R18..W
WHEELS 7.5J X 18 ALU	HANDS-FREE ACCESS	TYRE W/FLAT RUNNING	WIRELESS CHARGER
PEDESTRIAN PROTECT	PARKTRONIC	COMPRESSOR VARIABLE	REAR ARMREST
PARK PACK	SOCKET 12V	CLEAR COAT HARD	BASECOAT CLEAR

Labour

Code	Description	Time Base 10 WU/h	Price = 42.00 SGD/h	
			WU	Price SGD
54-1011 01	SHORT TEST INCLUDES: CONNECT + DISCONNECT STAR DIAGNOSIS, PRINT DATA, DELETE ERROR MEMORY		3.0	12.60
54-7989 01	R + R BATTERY EARTH CABLE (WHEN DISCONNECTING ELECTRIC PLUG AND SOCKET CONNECTIONS)		2.0	8.40
61-1086 01	R + R COMPL LWR ENGINE COMPARTMENT COVER		5.0	21.00
61-1116 01	R + R L/UNDERFLOOR COVER		4.0	16.80

Code	Description	WU	Price SGD
61-1117 01	R + R R/UNDERFLOOR COVER	4.0	16.80
88-1102 01	R + R FRONT BUMPER CPL	9.0	37.80
88-1319 01	ADD FOR R + R FRONT BUMPER (VEHICLE WITH PARKTRONIC)	1.0	4.20
88-1935 01	ADDITION TO R + R FRONT BUMPER (VEHICLE WITH PEDESTRIAN PROTECT)	1.0	4.20
88-1933 01	ADDITION TO R + R FRONT BUMPER (VEHICLE WITH COLLISION WARN SYS)	1.0	4.20
82-4730 01)	R + R BOTH HEADLAMPS	3.0	12.60
01-2800 04)	R + R ENGINE WITH GEARBOX (FRONT MODULE AND AXLE SHAFTS REMOVED) INCLUDES: RADIATOR, INTERCOOLER, ENGINE AIR DUCT, ENGINE COVER AND R + R AIR FILTER CPL	26.0	109.20
27-2112 01	DETACH + REFIT GEARBOX (ENGINE AND GEARBOX REMOVED)	8.0	33.60
27-2152 ZAX	RENEW AUTOMATIC GEARBOX (REMOVED)	4.0	16.80
83-1762 01	AIR-CONDITIONING SYSTEM DRAIN FLUID, EXHAUST, REFILL, PRESSURE TEST (FOR ALL WORK ON THE SYSTEM)	6.0	25.20
54-2290 ZAX	CALIBRATE FRONT RADAR	2.0	8.40
82-1120 01	ADJUST LED HEADLAMP	7.0	29.40
0283	FRONT BUMPER TRIM REPAIR	15.0*	63.00
Labour Cost		Hrs	WU
Panel / Mechanical Labour		10.10	101.0
Total of Labour			424.20

Paint

Paint Work	SYSTEM AZT	Time Basis	10 WU/h
Code	Description - BASECOAT CLEAR	WU	Price SGD
	FRONT BUMPER TRIM REPAIR PAINT PLASTIC	17.0	

Paint Material Per Part

Code	Description	Price SGD
0283	FRONT BUMPER TRIM REPAIR PAINT PLASTIC	55.49

Labour Cost - Paint

Factor	42.00 SGD/h	Hrs	WU	Price SGD
Time Paint			17.0	
Preparation Comp. Work Plastic		2.10	21.0	88.20
Total	10 WU/h	3.80	38.0	159.60

Material Cost - Paint
Repair Painting Plastic
Material-constant Plastic
Total

Price SGD
55.49
18.10
73.59

Spare Parts

				prices as at 2015-06-01
Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	Price SGD
4283	L/F LWR FLOOR COVER	177 680 8403	Original	250.00
4284	R/F LWR FLOOR COVER	177 680 8603	Original	250.00
8779	FRONT GRILLE PANEL	118 885 4600	Original	350.00
8780	FRONT CENTRE TRIM	247 520 2600	Original	350.00
8852	GEARBOX EXCH	700 370 3500 80	Original	12,000.00
1003	CENTER REAR COVER	247 684 0018	Original	260.00
f: OEM Parts				Savings 0.00
n: Non-OEM Parts				Subtotal 13,460.00
u: Used parts				Total 13,460.00

Extras

Code	Description	Price SGD
1001	AUTO FLUID	350.00*
1002	CALIBRATION GEARBOX	400.00*
Total Extras		750.00

Final Calculation

	SGD	SGD
Parts	13,460.00	
Total Parts		13,460.00
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h		
Total 101.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	424.20	
Total of Labour		424.20
Total Of Extras		750.00
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h		
Labour Cost 38.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	159.60	
Material Cost	73.59	
Total Paint Including Material		233.19
Repair Cost Excludes GST		14,867.39
GST (+9.00%)		1,338.07
Repair Cost Included GST		16,205.46

Comments

* - USER SUPPLIED DATA

NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS

) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

Assessment Note

No assessment notes entered.